
February 2023

 STORAGE1000 ACRE-FEET COMPUTED* RELEASE - C.F.S. EVAPORATION PRECIP

DAY ELEV IN LAKE CHANGE INFLOW 
C.F.S.

POWER SPILL OUTLET C. F. S. INCHES INCHES

986.5

1 941.12 990.6 4.1 2,103 32 0 0 16 0.07 0.00

2 941.73 995.0 4.4 2,271 48 0 0 16 0.07 0.00

3 942.32 999.2 4.2 2,240 86 0 0 14 0.06 0.01

4 942.89 1,003.3 4.1 2,220 136 0 0 12 0.05 0.00

5 943.61 1,008.6 5.2 2,881 240 0 0 14 0.06 0.47

6 944.28 1,013.4 4.9 2,532 74 0 0 7 0.03 0.18

7 944.98 1,018.5 5.1 2,603 26 0 0 9 0.04 0.00

8 945.53 1,022.5 4.0 2,309 269 0 0 14 0.06 0.01

9 946.12 1,026.8 4.3 2,212 22 0 0 14 0.06 0.00

10 946.68 1,031.0 4.1 2,317 227 0 0 17 0.07 0.00

11 947.19 1,034.7 3.8 2,139 227 0 0 21 0.09 0.00

12 947.72 1,038.6 3.9 2,051 68 0 0 12 0.05 0.00

13 948.20 1,042.2 3.5 2,042 237 0 0 17 0.07 0.00

14 948.62 1,045.3 3.1 1,872 285 0 0 19 0.08 0.00

15 949.05 1,048.5 3.2 1,899 282 0 0 10 0.04 0.00

16 949.50 1,051.8 3.3 1,886 152 0 0 46 0.19 0.00

17 950.01 1,055.6 3.8 1,977 36 0 0 27 0.11 0.00

18 950.46 1,059.0 3.4 1,964 241 0 0 27 0.11 0.00

19 950.91 1,062.3 3.4 1,933 219 0 0 19 0.08 0.00

20 951.41 1,066.1 3.8 1,968 52 0 0 24 0.10 0.00

21 951.86 1,069.5 3.4 1,770 42 0 0 24 0.10 0.00

22 952.26 1,072.5 3.0 1,922 379 0 0 24 0.10 0.01

23 952.69 1,075.7 3.2 1,892 247 0 0 10 0.04 0.28

24 953.20 1,079.6 3.9 2,259 311 0 0 5 0.02 0.57

25 953.67 1,083.1 3.6 2,027 232 0 0 0 0.00 0.85

26 954.06 1,086.1 3.0 2,117 624 0 0 2 0.01 0.10

27 954.76 1,091.4 5.3 3,123 438 0 0 0 0.00 0.83

28 955.56 1,097.5 6.1 3,357 274 0 0 5 0.02 0.51

TOTALS 111.1 61,886 5,506 0 0 425 1.78 3.82

ACRE-FEET 111,100 122,751 10,921 0 0 843

Comments: * COMPUTED INFLOW IS THE SUM OF CHANGE IN STORAGE, RELEASES, PUMPING AND EVAPORATION

  SUMMARY
Release (ACRE-FEET)

Power 10,921 Outlet 0
Spill 0 Total Releases 10,921

Precipitation

This month = 3.82
October 01, 2022 To date = 33.44
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